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TRAILED ATOMIZER

Material Of Tank
Capacity of Tank
Pump Model
Pump Flow

Pump Pressure
Control Panel
Nozzle Type
Number of Nozzle
Fan Diameter
Working Width
Required Tractor Power
Operating Speed
Air Flow Rate
Weight

Width

Length

Height

It/min

Bar

Pcs
cm
cm
BG
R/min
m3/h
kg
cm
cm

cm

Polyethylene
2000
Onallar C145
145
50
OTR 17
Brass Sopper Turbo
16
90
24
90
540
66000
620
160
414
145

We reserve the right to make changes and or improvements in designs & dimensions without notice and without incurring obligation
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